
SEMBRA
DOUBLE DISC FERTILIZER SPREADER



SEMBRA
1300/1500PAH

DOUBLE DISC FERTILIZER SPREADER

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Model Sembra 1300

1300

1800

320

2,23

1,59

1,37

75

2500

540

720

1500

2000

332

2,23

1,59

1,43

75

2500

540

720

Volumetric capacity (l)

Load capacity (kg)

Weight (kg)

Lenght (m)

Width (m)

Height (m)

Tractor power required (hp)

Hydraulic lift capacity (kg)

PTO rotation (rpm)

Disc rotation (rpm)

Sembra 1500

*Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version.
Project changes may occur without prior notice.

*Merely illustrative images

Rod. Estadual SP-147, 41 - 13.974-905 - Itapira/SP
incomagri@incomagri.com.br

(19) 3843-9900 @incomagri

www.incomagri.com.br

Chassis designed in a bent tube, which reduces welding seams that ensure greater resistance

Rotomoulded deposit of virgin polyethylene with U.V protection

Removable tank that facilitates cleaning and maintenance of the equipment

Horizontal agitator system: works in low rotation ensuring a continuous flow with a uniform
dosage and prevents the breakage of seeds and fertilizer granules

Stainless Steel Dosing Funds
Dual disk distribution system with variable angle launchers and distribution range
from 18 to 36 m

Hydraulic control

It is the ideal machine for the farmer that requires the perfect distribution 
of fertilizers and seeds in its crop, provides a uniform distribution and 
guarantees the integrity of fertilizer granules.


