

DOUBLE DISC FERTILIZER SPREADER

Incomagri SEMBRA 1300/1500 PAH





It is the ideal machine for the farmer that requires the perfect distribution of fertilizers and seeds in its crop, provides a uniform distribution and guarantees the integrity of fertilizer granules.







- Chassis designed in a bent tube, which reduces welding seams that ensure greater resistance
- Rotomoulded deposit of virgin polyethylene with U.V protection
- Removable tank that facilitates cleaning and maintenance of the equipment
- Horizontal agitator system: works in low rotation ensuring a continuous flow with a uniform dosage and prevents the breakage of seeds and fertilizer granules
- Stainless Steel Dosing Funds
- Dual disk distribution system with variable angle launchers and distribution range from 18 to 36 m
- Hydraulic control

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS		
Model	Sembra 1300	Sembra 1500
Volumetric capacity (I)	1300	1500
Load capacity (kg)	1800	2000
Weight (kg)	320	332
Lenght (m)	2,23	2,23
Width (m)	1,59	1,59
Height (m)	1,37	1,43
Tractor power required (hp)	75	75
Hydraulic lift capacity (kg)	2500	2500
PTO rotation (rpm)	540	540
Disc rotation (rpm)	720	720

*Weight and dimensions may vary depending on the product version.

Project changes may occur without prior notice.

*Merely illustrative images



Rod. Estadual SP-147, 41 - 13.974-905 - Itapira/SP incomagri@incomagri.com.br

(19) 3843-9900

